
Welcome Center Volunteer Schedule 2nd Quarter 2019 

Date 8:00-10:00 10:00-12:00 

April 7 Jim Keesee Ansley & Melissa Cordle 

April 14 Tiffany Leeth  Rick & Joetta Farnan 

April 21 Susan McGaha Linda Holtz 

April 28 Brenda Damerow Dawn & Annabelle Pike 

May 5 Sandra Fisher Laurie & Keith Rowell 

May 12 Tom & Sandy Fox Catherine Vaughn 

May 19 Craig Anderson Marilyn Weidenaar 

May 26 Melanie Gibbs Martha Chesser 

June 2 Jim Keesee Ansley & Melissa Cordle 

June 9 Tiffany Leeth  Rick & Joetta Farnan 

June 16 Susan McGaha Linda Holtz 

June 23 Brenda Damerow Dawn & Annabelle Pike 

June 30 Sandra Fisher Laurie & Keith Rowell 

 

Craig Anderson   lande72178@aol.com   832-722-5478 

Brenda Damerow  damerow@comcast.net  770-949-0195 

Sandra Fisher  sandrafisher@bellsouth.net  404-217-5950 

Tom & Sandy Fox  t.f.fox@att.net  770-949-5586 

Melanie Gibbs  mgibbs30135@yahoo.com  770-920-7858 

Jim Keesee  jekee14@bellsouth.net  770-949-3108 

Susan McGaha  mcgahas@comcast.net  678-938-0113 

Tiffany Leeth  tiffbleeth@yahoo.com  678-438-6246 

Substitute: Mildred Quinlan  mpq1939@bellsouth.net 770-942-4857 

 

Martha Chesser  770-942-2090 

Ansley & Melissa Cordle  mcordle3@bellsouth.net  404-918-5908 

Rick & Joetta Farnan  Joetta.farnan@gmail.com  770-363-6432 

Linda Holtz  laurohnlsh@bellsouth.net 678-403-2693 

Dawn & Annabelle Pike  pikedawn1@gmail.com  770-459-2697 

Laurie & Keith Rowell  rowells1@bellsouth.net  770-356-7152 

Catherine Vaughn  catherine4668@att.net  678-503-2467 

Marilyn Weidenaar  marilyn.weidenaar@gmail.com  770-809-9007 

Substitute: Karla and Ed Keiser e-kkeiser@comcast.net  678-715-4780 
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